3rd Qatar Straight Egyptian For
Individual Owners (Specific Origin)

Qatar Foundation, Doha, Qatar

12 Jan 2018, Colts 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st Name: Waset Al 91.63
Shaqab
Colour: Grey
Owner: Mohammed
Meshbib Al Shahri

2nd Name: Julaibeeb Al 91.25
Fahed
Colour: Grey
Owner: Fahid
Mohammed Rashid
Al Mannai

3rd Name: Moharb Al 90.38
Shaqab
Colour: Grey
Owner: Asayel
Juhayna Stud

4th Name: Nemroud Al 90.25
Zobair
Colour: Grey
Owner: Majed Saad
Ibrahim Al
Mohannadi

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

K.D.
TYPE 19.00
19.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00

(([e)7/ 38 19.50

K.D.
TYPE 19.00

m 19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

K.D.
TYPE 19.00
19.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

K.D.
TYPE 19.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 18.50

M.H.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

M.H.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.H.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.H.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

S.T.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

S.T.
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

S.T.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

S.T.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

T.R.

19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
20.00

T.R.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.00
19.50

T.R.

19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00



5th

6th

7th

8th
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Name: Rashwan Al 89.5
Waab

Colour: Grey

Owner: Mohammed

Jassim Khalifa Al

Kuwari

Name: S A Nadeem 89.13
Colour: Grey

Owner: Al Reeh Stud

Name: Nahar Al
Shaqgab

Colour: Grey

Owner: Ali Deyab Ali
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Owner: Jassim Ali J K
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Name: Hamza Al 88.38
Shaqgab

Colour: Grey

Owner: Abdulla

Jassim Mohammed
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10th  Name: Sayf Al Jood 88
Colour: Grey
Owner: Al Jood Stud
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- Name: Aseel Al 0 No detailed scorecard available
Waab
Colour: Grey
Owner: Abdulaziz
Ahmed Rashid Al-
Mudahka

Judges

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

S.T. E= Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
T.R. = Tamdas Rombauer, HU
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